UnitJ1+3 PP
UnitJ2 +3 PP
UnitJ3 +3 PP
UnitJ4 +3 PP

UnitJ5+3 PP
UnitJ6 +3 PP
UnitJ7 +3 PP
UnitJ8 +4 PP
totaal

grondaandeel

81.620
81.130
81.130
112.140
112.140
78.680
81.130
72.030

ontwikkeling

23.706
21.139
21.139
26.782
26.782
20.274
21.139
22.349

infrastructuur

23.320
23.180
23.180

32.040
22.480
23.180
20.580

nutsvoorzieningen

8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500

constructie

224.029,00
196.446,00
196.131,00
244.608,00
244.468,00
187.956,00
195.221,00
210.136,00

TOTAAL

361.175
330.395
330.080
424.070
423.930
317.890
329.170
333.595

VERKOCHT
VERKOCHT
VERKOCHT

VERKOCHT
VERKOCHT

VERKOCHT



